Normandale Traditional Championship Class A

Name
Tim Blackmore
Phil Wicket
Graham Brown
Thorne Beckley Pett
Chris Collins
James Newstead
Dawy Morewood
Scott Dommett
Gavin Black
Gary Baker
Mark Stokes
Nigel Scott
Barry Burton
Rob Faulkner
Anthony Cooper
John Chatto
Ben Robinson
Colin Bowers
John Maxfield
Andy Barrell
Duncan Mc Donald
Goy Stanley
OMick Grant
Andy Abraham
Keith Hobson

07-Feb

20
0
15
0

Ocooocoooocooooh

= =
P °w

[eMelNelolNoNelNol

08-Feb

13
0
15
0
11
20
0
0
0

Ocooocooocoooh

=
o

O 0O wo

15-Mar

17

[eNelelNeNeNeNelNelNelNelelNoNoNoNele oo lNeoNoMNolMNoMNo Nl

26-Apr

20

[eNelelNeNeNeNelNelNelNeleNoNeNeNelNelNolNolNoNoMNoMNoNo Nl

23-May
17
20
0

=
[&)]

[oieNelNelNoNeNeNeoNeoNe oMo e Neo o Ne Ne o Mo Ne Neo)

24-May
20
17
0

=
)]

[eielNelNelNoNeNeNeoNeoNe oMo e No oMo Neo oMo No No)

Normandale Traditional Championship Class B

Name
Martin Wilmore
Kevin Nolan
Anthony Rew
Mark Banham
Kevin Miller
lan Baker
Mike Tabbs
Stewe Hitchcock
Eric Clarke
Martin Gilbert
Nick Baker
Andrew Washington
Tony Cowley
James Finlay
James Williams
Glyn Ridley
lan Margetts
Alan Baker
Lee Granby
David Carter
Stephen Clements
Clive Dopson
Geoff Muston
Brian Williamson
Les Ashby
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Normandale Traditional Championship Class C

Name
Howard Dixon
David Bathe
Nigel Allan
John Holland
| Martin
James Finlay
Dan Thorpe
Sam Clarke
James York
David Pickles
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Normandale Traditional Championship Class D

Name 07-Feb  08-Feb  15-Mar  26-Apr 23-May 24-May 21-Jun 04-Oct 25-Oct Total
Graham Haslam 20 11 20 20 20 17 15 20 20 163
Paul Anstey 15 10 15 13 17 15 20 13 17 135
David Richards 3 17 17 15 10 9 17 11 13 112
Mick Marshall 7 15 13 17 9 10 11 15 0 97
John Oliver 8 0 5 10 13 13 6 7 7 69
James Lamin 0 0 0 0 15 20 8 17 8 68
Phil Ducker 10 7 3 6 6 5 9 8 9 63
Clive Charlton 0 9 6 11 5 4 7 9 6 57
David Smith 2 6 7 9 8 6 0 2 4 44
Dawid Price 0 0 8 0 11 11 3 10 0 43
David Burrows 5 4 9 8 4 8 2 0 0 40
Dave Renham 6 13 0 2 0 0 13 5 0 39
Barry Roads 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Nigel Andrew 17 0 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 27
Kevin Anstey 4 0 0 3 7 2 5 0 0 21
Simon Thornhill 0 0 2 0 2 7 1 4 0 16
David Brown 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 15
Howard Gulley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
Mick Flanagan 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
R Martin 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Leigh Elliot 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 1 11
D Kemp 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
David Lamin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10
Steve Wells 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Dave Fowler 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 6
Richard Norman 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Colin Mew 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mark Chippendale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
Darren Phypers 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4
Paul Garrett 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
Paul Haigh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
Roy Palmer 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Mike Aldred 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2
William Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
Andrew Chandler 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Stephen Butcher 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
T Jasper 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Andrew Moore 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ali Haigh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Normandale Traditional Championship Class E
Name 07-Feb 08-Feb  15-Mar = 26-Apr 23-May 24-May  21-Jun 04-Oct  25-Oct Total
Stephen Farrall 20 20 17 17 0 15 17 20 20 146
Mick Flanagan 0 0 20 20 20 17 20 17 17 131
Kevin Stannard 0 0 0 13 15 11 15 11 11 76
Mick Treagus 11 15 0 11 0 13 11 13 0 74
Allen Collier 15 0 0 15 17 0 13 0 0 60
David Thorpe 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 47
John Penfold 13 13 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 46
John Anstey 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 15 0 35
Chris Milner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15
Nigel Harris 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Adrian Parker 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Total - 1
152
125
109

P RPPRPRPPNMNNMNNOWSOOOGOOOO O

Total - 1
146
131

76
74
60
47
46
35
15
11
10



Normandale Traditional Championship Class F

Name 07-Feb 08-Feb  15-Mar = 26-Apr 23-May 24-May  21-Jun 04-Oct  25-Oct TOTAL Total -1
Chris Koch 15 13 17 17 20 9 20 15 20 146 137
Gavin Cooper 13 15 15 20 13 10 15 20 8 129 121
Ashley Hall 8 9 9 10 17 20 17 13 7 110 103
David Clinkard 10 20 0 15 15 15 0 11 17 103 103
Mick Thompson 20 10 10 13 11 8 13 10 0 95 95
Andrew Clinkard 7 7 0 0 10 13 11 0 0 48 48
Mark Reason 0 4 7 5 5 6 9 4 47 47
lan Watts 5 2 0 0 0 10 8 0 33 33
Paul Doney 0 0 0 6 4 7 2 33 33
Stephen Swanson 17 0 0 0 0 0 11 28 28
Wayne Holdsworth 0 0 0 0 0 17 10 27 27
Steve Williams 11 3 0 7 0 5 26 26
Kevin Nolan 17 0 0 0 0 23 23
Simon James 1 13 0 3 0 23 23
Paul Bennett 0 0 8 0 13 21 21
M Richards 0 20 0 0 0 20 20
Rob Smith 0 8 0 11 0 19 19
Steve Saunders 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
lan Wakefield 0 0 0 0 15 15
Darren Wasely 0 0 0 15 15 15
Phillip Martin 6 0 0 12 12
David Strank 11 0 0 11 11
Scott Dommett 11 0 11 11
John Cowley 11 11 11
David West

Paul Jepson

Stuart Woodfield
Marcus Faulkner
Andrew Land
Colin Green
Chris Booker

A Cundy

Colin Alsop

Neil Savage
Simon Levitt

M Datson

Nick Grundy
Barry Roads
Andrew Paxton
A Combes
Stefan Walters
Dale Haney

Lee Wiggins
Richard Allen

S Tabb

Chris Grundy
Jeremy Cross
Rob Martin

Paul Henderson
M Clarke

Rod Broom
Stewe Bird

D Fowler

Paul Hadingham
Nick Brook
Greg Moor

[eMeNeNeN ieNeNeNeNe Ne e N Ne Ne NeNe i NeN=NelNeNeNeoMNeNeNeolNeNolNeNeNolNelNeoMNelNeNolMl- oMo lNe RNl Cife]

=N NelNeNeNeNeNeNeNANeNeoNeNeolNeNeolNeNeNeoMNelNeNeolNeNolNeoNeNeolNel VUleNe o MNelNeNeolNi Nelfo e lleoMNe el e oMo RNe R Mo RN
OO0 000000 WOOOOOPRPRODODODODODODODODOONOWMOODWOOOOOOOOOOOODODOOOWUM
OO0 00000 WOOO0OO0OONMNOOODOOUIODOOMOODODODODO0ODO0ODODO0OODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

OO0 0O0O0D0DO0OO0D0DO0O0OO0DO0O0OO0OO0DO0O0OO0OOUOOOOOOO®mMOO OO
OO0OO0OROONOODODOWOOOOMNOOOUOOOO®OOOOOOOO
OO0OPrRPO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OWOOOOMNOONOOOOOOOOOOOO®

OO O0OO0OONOOODOOOODO0OO0OO0O0DO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0O0O0OONODNOOOOOOR OO
PO O0OO0OO0O0DO0O0OO0DO0O0O0OO0DO0O0OO0OO0OWOOODOOOOOOOOOO OO O

P RPRFRPPEPNMNNOOWOWOWOWWAADMMAERAEDMNOOO OO OOSNSN 0COOWOOWWO WO

P RPRPRPRNONNOWWOWWEDNMDMDNUOUOUOOOOON~N®OOOM O ©



